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İNGİLİZCE
2

ABDENNASSER

İNGİLİZCE 1

MELDA AKBAY ÇAĞLAYAN

TÜRKÇE

SAİME TİMURÇİN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

FEN BİLİMLERİ

YASİN YUNUS EREN

MÜZİK
SEVDE MAKİNACI

AKSOYLU

İNGİLİZCE 1

MELDA AKBAY ÇAĞLAYAN

GÖRSEL SANATLAR

SEYFULLAH CEYHAN

FEN BİLİM
LERİ

YASİN YUNUS EREN

DKVAB

SELİM GEÇEK

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

SOSYAL
BİLGİLER

GÖNÜL DİNÇ

FEN BİLİM
LERİ

YASİN YUNUS EREN

TÜRKÇE

SAİME TİMURÇİN

ALMANCA

SERAP TABAK

MATEMAT
İK UYG.

ÇİSEM DURU

SAN-SPOR

7/A/7/B/7/C/8/A/8/B/8/C

SOSYAL
BİLGİLER

GÖNÜL DİNÇ

İNGİLİZCE 1

MELDA AKBAY ÇAĞLAYAN

DKVAB

SELİM GEÇEK

ALMANCA

SERAP TABAK

TÜRKÇE

SAİME TİMURÇİN

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

FURKAN TANAĞRI

TÜRKÇE

SAİME TİMURÇİN

SOSYAL
BİLGİLER

GÖNÜL DİNÇ

MATEMAT
İK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

İNGİLİZCE
2

ABDENNASSER

İNGİLİZCE 1

MELDA AKBAY ÇAĞLAYAN

FEN BİLİMLERİ

YASİN YUNUS EREN

MATEMAT
İK UYG.

ÇİSEM DURU

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:30
9:10

2.Ders
9:25

10:05

3.Ders
10:15
10:55

4.Ders
11:05
11:45

5.Ders
11:55
12:35

6.Ders
13:20
14:00

7.Ders
14:10
14:50

8.Ders
15:00
15:40

9.Ders
15:45
16:25

7/C


